
Bidar - Hazur Sahib Nanded Special/07515XXX - COVR - SCR 
BIDR/Bidar to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 
8h 15m - 299 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BIDR Bidar 07:15 0 1 0 56 SCR
2 BHLK Bhalki 07:55 07:57 2m 0 1 37 53 607 SCR
3 KMNR Kamalnagar 08:24 08:25 1m 0 1 61 77 570 SCR
4 UDGR Udgir 08:40 08:46 6m 0 1 81 37 646 SCR
5 LTRR Latur Road Junction 09:39 09:41 2m 0 1 113 35 SCR
6 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 11:30 11:50 20m 0 1 177 32 SCR
7 GNH Gangakher 12:45 12:47 2m 0 1 206 48 381 SCR
8 PBN Parbhani Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 240 29 412 SCR
9 PAU Purna Junction 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 269 31 382 SCR
10 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 15:30 0 1 299 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (18:06)

Jul 01 2024 (18:06)

1

1


